
Sulphur Springs, TX 7/20/2013 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 9 2nd 10 3rd 12 1st 11

144 Emily Woodard - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 1.0 9.0 3.0 8.0 1.0 12.0 1.5 10.5 39.5 1

97 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 1999 - 3842988 4.0 6.0 2.0 9.0 2.0 11.0 1.5 10.5 36.5 2

86 Bonny Cunningham - Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 2.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 10.0 4.0 8.0 32.0 3

95 Molly Jacobs  - Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 3.0 7.0 1.0 10.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 29.0 4

99 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 7.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 9.0 3.0 9.0 26.0 5

135 Jourdan Gatlin - Peppys Bosque Belle - 1999 - 3880620 9.0 1.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 10.5 1.5 17.5 6

94 Silas Shivers - Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 8.0 2.0 8.0 3.0 9.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 16.0 7

96 Hardie Jacobs - Bunny Boy Badger - 2005 - 4696836 6.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 5.0 10.5 1.5 14.5 8

122 Christopher Lewis - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 5.0 5.0 9.0 2.0 12.0 1.0 8.0 4.0 12.0 9

56 Walt Aaron - Shiney Dresser - 3677097 #N/A #N/A 10.0 3.0 9.0 3.0 0.0

134 Sydney Anderson - Pay the Cowgirl DT - 1A343179 #N/A #N/A #N/A 6.0 6.0 0.0

145 Kalena Reynolds - Topsail Please - 4302835 #N/A 10.0 1.0 11.0 2.0 #N/A 0.0

146 J T Danielecki - Ragin Red Lynx - 4486182 #N/A #N/A 7.0 6.0 #N/A 0.0

Youth Allround



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/20/2013 Judge:

9
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 6 4 9 5 3 10 1 8 2 7

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)
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Total   

(1-100)

1 9 144 Emily Woodard - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 80.5

2 8 86 Bonny Cunningham - Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 3.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 5.5 7.5 8.0 6.0 69.5

3 7 95 Molly Jacobs  - Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 66.5

4 6 97 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 1999 - 3842988 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 65.5

5 5 122 Christopher Lewis - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 60.0

6 4 96 Hardie Jacobs - Bunny Boy Badger - 2005 - 4696836 1.5 4.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 59.0

7 3 99 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 7.5 7.5 7.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 56.5

8 2 94 Silas Shivers - Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 0.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.5 54.0

9 1 135 Jourdan Gatlin - Peppys Bosque Belle - 1999 - 3880620 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 53.5

Youth Pleasure Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Don Becker

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Youth_Pleasure

Page # 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/20/2013 Judge:

10
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

in Class
10 TIE BREAKERS 6 1 5 2 7 3 4

Descriptions of Obstacles
work 

gate

trot 

poles

walk 

bridge

back 

thru 

trees

lope 

poles 

left lead

Side 

pass log

cross 

bridge 

walk

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
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s

Total   

(1-100)

1 10.0 95 Molly Jacobs  - Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.0

2 9.0 97 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 1999 - 3842988 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 45.0

3 8.0 144 Emily Woodard - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 44.0

4 7.0 135 Jourdan Gatlin - Peppys Bosque Belle - 1999 - 3880620 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.0

5 6.0 86 Bonny Cunningham - Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.0

6 5.0 99 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 42.5

7 4.0 96 Hardie Jacobs - Bunny Boy Badger - 2005 - 4696836 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 42.0

8 3.0 94 Silas Shivers - Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 41.0

9 2.0 122 Christopher Lewis - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 40.5

10 1.0 145 Kalena Reynolds - Topsail Please - 4302835 6.0 5.5 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 36.0

Youth Trail Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Dwayne Rhea

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Youth_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/20/2013 Judge:

12
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
12 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 7 8 3 5 6 4

6N
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 

Track

Ext Trot, 

Stop, 

Back, 

Pivot

R Circ, 

lead chng

2 Circ 

Left, lead 

chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck
Stop

2 Spins 

Both Dir

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-80)

1 12 144 Emily Woodard - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 51.0

2 11 97 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 1999 - 3842988 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 47.0

3 10 86 Bonny Cunningham - Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 46.0

4 9 99 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 45.5

5 8 135 Jourdan Gatlin - Peppys Bosque Belle - 1999 - 3880620 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 41.0

6 7 95 Molly Jacobs  - Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 40.0

7 6 146 J T Danielecki - Ragin Red Lynx - 4486182 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 38.0

8 5 96 Hardie Jacobs - Bunny Boy Badger - 2005 - 4696836 7.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 29.0

9 4 94 Silas Shivers - Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 2.0 27.0

10 3 56 Walt Aaron - Shiney Dresser - 3677097 7.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 15.0 24.0

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:David Hutton

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Youth_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 2 145 Kalena Reynolds - Topsail Please - 4302835 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 9.0 20.0

12 1 122 Christopher Lewis - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 6.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 15.5 17.5

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Youth_Reining

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/20/2013 Judge:Don Becker Loc.

11
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
11 TIE BREAKERS 2 3 1

YT Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position       

(1-20)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense           

(1-20)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

1.5 10.5 97 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 1999 - 3842988 6 6 6 18

1.5 10.5 144 Emily Woodard - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 6 6 6 18

3 9.0 99 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 4 5 6.5 15.5

4 8.0 86 Bonny Cunningham - Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 4 4 5.5 13.5

5 7.0 94 Silas Shivers - Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 5 4 4.5 13.5

6 6.0 134 Sydney Anderson - Pay the Cowgirl DT - 1A343179 4.5 5 5 5 9.5

7 5.0 95 Molly Jacobs  - Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 3 2.5 2.5 8

8 4.0 122 Christopher Lewis - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 3.5 3 3 5 4.5

9 3.0 56 Walt Aaron - Shiney Dresser - 3677097 1 1 2 4

10.5 1.5 135 Jourdan Gatlin - Peppys Bosque Belle - 1999 - 3880620 1 1 1 3

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Sulphur Springs, TX

Boxing (1-60)

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Youth_Cowhorse

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

10.5 1.5 96 Hardie Jacobs - Bunny Boy Badger - 2005 - 4696836 1 1 1 3

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Youth_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________
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